
NW

SW MW

CE

SE

NE

NW Josh Burns

(309) 660-2014
jburns@applied-motion.com

NORTHWEST REGIONAL
SALES MANAGER

CE Colton Bentley NE Steve Frankel

(978) 799-4360
sfrankel@applied-motion.com

NORTHEAST REGIONAL
SALES MANAGER

MW Jason Jones

(816) 294-3195
jjones@applied-motion.com

MIDWEST REGIONAL
SALES MANAGER

SW SE Dennis Joyce

(774) 240-1170
djoyce@applied-motion.com

Sales Region Map
APPLIED MOTION PRODUCTS, INC.
2021-05-26

Jeff Benesh

(858) 879-7110
jbenesh@applied-motion.com

SOUTHWEST REGIONAL
SALES MANAGER

DIRECT OEM
SALES MANAGER

VP SALES & MARKETING

(606) 541-3439
cbentley@applied-motion.com



NAMPRO

TecMation

GoldStar Automation

Caliper Controls

Sales Representatives
APPLIED MOTION PRODUCTS, INC.
2021-01-20

Brundage Associates

NAMPRO
namproinc.com  
sales@namproinc.com
(952) 240-9720

GoldStar Automation
gsautomate.com
bgoldberg@gsautomate.com
(440) 836-2242

Application Specialists
app-spec.com
(585) 586-6226

Caliper Controls
calipercontrols.com
support@calipercontrols.com
(860) 824-4426

TecMation
tecmation.net
rob.george@tecmation.net
(972) 955-4100

Brundage Associates
brundage-inc.com
tommiceli@brundage-inc.com
(973) 521-0552

Application Specialists


